3-349-980-03
4/1.19
德国GMC-I高美测仪
PROFITEST⏐EMOBILITY
适用于单/三相，模式2和3的充电线测试适配器
应用
我们建议使用如下产品配合适配器 PROFITEST EMOBILITY :
• PROFITEST MTECH+*

数字钳形表
(leakage current clamp) 1 mA ... 300 A AC
订货信息
描述 型号 订货号
Test adapter for standards-compliant
testing of single and 3-phase, mode
2 and 3 charging cables with simu-
lation of faults PROFITEST EMOBILITY M513R
适配器附件
Connecting-Cable-7-16, CEE 16 A
socket on 7-pin connector, 500 mm,
300 V CAT I I CC-7-16 Z513G
Connecting-Cable-7-32, CEE 32 A
socket on 7-pin connector, 500 mm,
300 V CAT I I CC-7-32 Z513H
Adapter cable with CEE plug
5-pin 16 A and 4 mm safety plug
(L1, L2, L3, N, PE), CAT I I I
300 V Connecting-Cable-16 Z570B
Adapter cable with CEE plug
5-pin 32 A and 4 mm safety plug
(L1, L2, L3, N, PE), CAT I I I
300 V Connecting-Cable-32 Z570C
Adapter cable with CEE plug
5-pin 63 A and 4 mm safety multi-
lam plug (L1, L2, L3, N, PE), CAT III
300 V for PROFITEST E-Mobility and
remote adapter Connecting-Cable-63 Z570D
Test adapter PRO TYP I I to TYP I PRO-TYPII-TYPI Z525C
配合E-Mobility的测试设备选择
Digital clamp meter (leakage-current
clamp), 1 mA ... 300 A AC, including
2 installed button-cell batteries,
operating instructions and pouch METRACLIP 61 M311D
Universal protective measures test
instrument per EN 61557, sections
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 and 10 with inte-
grated memory and insulation mea-
surement up to 1000 V as well as
additional tripping test for AC/DC
sensitive RCDs and loop impedance
measurement without tripping the
RCD, e-mobility test, Bluetooth inter-
face, with DAkkS calibration certif-
icate PROFITEST MTECH+ M520R
Universal protective measures test
instrument per EN 61557, sections
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 and 10 with inte-
grated memory and insulation mea-
surement up to 1000 V as well as
additional tripping test for AC/DC
sensitive RCDs, loop impedance
measurement without tripping the
RCD, selective earth measurement
with current clamps as optional ac-
cessories, testing of IMDs and
RCMs, e-mobility test, Bluetooth in-
terface, with DAkkS calibration
certificate PROFITEST MXTRA M520P
Test instrument per DIN EN 61557/
VDE 0413 for testing the effective-
ness of protective measures in elec-
trical installations per
DIN IEC 60364/DIN VDE 0100-600,
machines per DIN EN 60204/
VDE 0113-1, PV systems per
DIN EN 62446/VDE 0126-23 and
electric charging stations per
VDE 0122-1, voltage measurement:
1000 V AC/DC, ZL-PE 690 V AC/
800 V DC, RLO 200 mA/25 A, RINS
up to 1000 V, testing of RCD types
A, AC, F, EV, B, B+, and MI, as well